Raman Microscope (Mapping) DTR8300MP
Features
Full-automated, auto-focusing, auto-scan
Ultra-high sensitivity
True confocal, accurate Raman mapping
Ultra-high spatial resolution
Unique software controlled to switch optical path
Ultra-high stability

T
5 40 of ATR-. b -.
4 .Order guide
Wavenumber range/cm-1 Resolution/cm-1
DTR8300-633 633 200 ~ 3500 4
DTR8300-785-27 200-2700 4
DTR8300-785-35 200-3500600785
DTR8300-785-43 200-4300
DTR8300-830 830 7150-4000600
600 10-12DTR8300-1064 1064 200-2600
Available in custom wavelength
5. Details
Fig 9 branded high microscope platform - precision adjustable; Adjustable